
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06034774 

Name of Company 

Portside Engineering Limited 

|/We 

lan C Brown, Yorkshire House, 18 Chapel Street, Liverpool, L3 9AG 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 01 May 2015 

Signed \ <a Date 01 May 2015 

Parkin S Booth & Co ; 

Yorkshire House For Officral Use _ 

18 Chapel Street Insob Ones 

Liverpool . HL 
Ref P148/ICB/RMR/AS 

(2015 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 06/05 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



a Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Portside Engineering Limited 

on the 1 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name econ bya Fan ; 

Signed LE A ne PO aes 

a“ 

Dated Vo May Cow 
| 



Portside Engineering Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 1 May 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Cash At Special Account 31,205 15 31,205 15 

Plant & Machinery 144,949 00 70,000 00 
Furniture & Equipment 2,389 00 50 00 

Motor Vehicles 2,000 00 

Book Debts 61,824 14 50,000 00 
Cash at Bank 7,000 00 7,000 00 

Uncharged assets. 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 160,255 15 

Signature EO Lo demger ett Date 
a a 



Portstde Engineering Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 1 May 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 160,255 15 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 22,511 36 

22,511 36 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 137,743 79 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

137,743 79 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 137,743 79 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 137,743 79 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 137,743 79 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 22,238 56 

Employees - unsecured wage claims 2,863 76 

Redundancy and Notice Claims 106,613 93 

Directors 151,216 99 
Landlord 52,549 06 
Inland Revenue 23,613 32 

Customs & Excise 23,321 06 

Contract Hire Liability 21,919 95 

404,336 63 
Estimated defictency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (266,592 84) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (266,592 84) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 00 

200 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (266,792 84) 

. iS \, aT 7 

Signature LO Loom apices Date! [>| W'S 
JUBLUJLSI | 